
COMPACT, RECHARGEABLE, DUAL SWITCH FLASHLIGHT

Available Colors:

Description UPC Item # 

Strion DS - 230V AC/12V DC – 2 holders 080926-74416-5 74416

Strion DS - 120V/100V AC/12V DC – 2 holders 080926-74412-7 74412

Strion DS - 230V AC/12V DC – 1 holder 080926-74415-8 74415

Strion DS - 240V AC/12V DC – 1 holder 080926-74418-9 74418

Strion DS - 1 20V/100V AC/12V DC – 1 holder 080926-74411-0 74411

Strion DS with Grip Ring - 120V/100V AC 080926-74420-2 74420

ITEM NUMBERS

The multi-purpose, compact Strion DS features our Dual Switch® Technology 
(both head and tail switch) which is ideal for law enforcement. Two switches 
provides the ultimate hand holding flexibility when clearing a room.

HIGH MEDIUM LOW
LUMENS 375 150 40
CANDELA 12,000 5,000 1,300
DISTANCE 219m 141m 72m
RUN TIME 2.5 hrs 6.25 hrs 24 hrs

Strobe runs 5 hours

OUTPUT

•  Compact, rechargeable flashlight
•  Both head and tail switches for hand hold flexibility
•  One full day of runtime on low mode
•  TEN-TAP® Programming allows selection of three different

operating programs

KEY FEATURES

•  Anodized aluminum construction
•  Gasket-sealed Borofloat® high temperature glass lens
•  IPX4-rated; water-resistant; 2-meter impact resistance tested

MATERIAL/DURABILITY

•  Lithium-ion battery fully recharges in 3.5 hours 
•  PiggyBack® charger charges a spare battery; reduces down time

BATTERY

STRION® DS

DIMENSIONS

LENGTH:  6.4 in (16.26 cm)
WEIGHT: 5.4 oz (153g)
W/ BATTERY

Limited lifetime warranty
Visit streamlight.com for full warranty information

WARRANTY

Strion DS features 
Dual Switch® technology
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ACCESSORIES

Description UPC Item # 

Rail Mount 080926-74200-0 74200

Grip Ring 080926-74054-9 74054

Vertical Grip with Rail 080926-69114-8 69114

Safety Wand - Red
Safety Wand - Yellow
Safety Wand - Glow in the Dark

080926-74903-0
080926-74904-7
080926-74913-9

74903
74904
74913

Flip Lens - Red
Flip Lens - Blue
Flip Lens - Green

080926-85115-3
080926-85116-0
080926-85117-7

85115
85116
85117

Tactical Holster 080926-88051-1 88051

Black Nylon Holster 080926-85905-0 85905

Black Leather Holster - plain 080926-74059-4 74059

Description UPC Item # 

120V AC Micro-USB Cord 080926-22071-3 22071

120V AC Charge Cord 080926-22060-7 22060

230V AC USB Charge Cord 080926-22072-0 22072

230V AC Charge Cord 080926-22061-4 22061

240V AUS AC Charge Cord 080926-22048-5 22048

240V UK AC Charge Cord 080926-22062-1 22062

240V AC USB Wall Plug 080926-22049-2 22049

12V DC2 Charge Cord 080926-22050-8 22050

12V DC1 Charge Cord 080926-22051-5 22051

Smart Charger 
(cord not included)

080926-74102-7 74102

PiggyBack Charger
(cord not included)

080926-74115-7 74115

6 Unit Bank Charger 120V
6 Unit Bank Charger 12V DC

080926-74400-4
080926-74401-1

74400
74401

Battery Stick (Li-ion) 080926-74175-1 74175

Description UPC Item # 

Strion DS - 120V/100V AC 080926-74413-4 74413

Strion DS - 12V DC 080926-74414-1 74414

Description UPC Item # 

Strion DS - 120V/100V AC/12V DC PiggyBack 080926-74419-6 74419

Strion DS - Without Charger 080926-74410-3 74410

ITEM NUMBERS


